
The links to the policies maps under appendix 1 here 
 
S0 - Overarching Policies Map http://shropshire.gov.uk/media/16753/s0-overarching-policies-map.pdf  
 
S1 - Albrighton Place Plan Area Inset Map http://shropshire.gov.uk/media/16754/s1-albrighton-place-plan-area-inset-
maps.pdf  
 
S2 – Bishops Castle Place Plan Area Inset Map  http://shropshire.gov.uk/media/16755/s2-bishops-castle-place-plan-area-
inset-maps.pdf  
 
S3 – Bridgnorth Place Plan Area Inset Map http://shropshire.gov.uk/media/16756/s3-bridgnorth-place-plan-area-inset-
maps.pdf  
 
S4 – Broseley Place Plan Area Inset Map http://shropshire.gov.uk/media/16757/s4-broseley-place-plan-area-inset-
maps.pdf  
 
S5 – Church Stretton Place Plan Area Inset Map http://shropshire.gov.uk/media/16758/s5-church-stretton-place-plan-
area-inset-maps.pdf  
 
S6 – Cleobury Mortimer Place Plan Area Inset Map http://shropshire.gov.uk/media/16759/s6-cleobury-mortimer-place-
plan-area-inset-maps.pdf  
 
S7 – Craven Arms Place Plan Area Inset Map http://shropshire.gov.uk/media/16761/s7-craven-arms-place-plan-area-
inset-maps.pdf  
 
S8 –Ellesmere Place Plan Area Inset Map http://shropshire.gov.uk/media/16762/s8-ellesmere-place-plan-area-inset-
maps.pdf  
 
S9 –Highley Place Plan Area Inset Map http://shropshire.gov.uk/media/16763/s9-highley-place-plan-area-inset-maps.pdf  
 
S10 – Ludlow Place Plan Area Inset Map http://shropshire.gov.uk/media/16764/s10-ludlow-place-plan-area-inset-
maps.pdf  
 
S11- Market Drayton - Place Plan Area Inset Map http://shropshire.gov.uk/media/16765/s11-market-drayton-place-plan-
area-inset-maps.pdf  
 
S12 – Minsterley and Pontesbury Place Plan Area Inset Map http://shropshire.gov.uk/media/16766/s12-minsterley-
pontesbury-place-plan-area-inset-maps.pdf  
 
S13 – Much Wenlock Place Plan Area Inset Map http://shropshire.gov.uk/media/16767/s13-much-wenlock-place-plan-
area-inset-maps.pdf  
 
S14 – Oswestry Place Plan Area Inset Map http://shropshire.gov.uk/media/16768/s14-oswestry-place-plan-area-inset-
maps.pdf  
 
S15 – Shifnal Place Plan Area Inset Map http://shropshire.gov.uk/media/16769/s15-shifnal-place-plan-area-inset-
maps.pdf  
 
S16a – Shrewsbury Place Plan Area Inset Map http://shropshire.gov.uk/media/16770/s16a-shrewsbury-place-plan-area-
inset-maps.pdf  
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S16b – Shrewsbury Town Inset Map http://shropshire.gov.uk/media/16771/s16b-shrewsbury-town-inset.pdf  
 
S17 – Wem Place Plan Area Inset Map http://shropshire.gov.uk/media/16772/s17-wem-place-plan-area-inset-maps.pdf  
 
S18 – Whitchurch Place Plan Area Inset Map http://shropshire.gov.uk/media/16773/s18-whitchurch-place-plan-area-
inset-maps.pdf  
 
S19 – Clive Barracks, Tern Hill Strategic Settlement Inset Map http://shropshire.gov.uk/media/16774/s19-clive-barracks-
tern-hill-strategic-settlement-inset-map.pdf  
 
S20 – Former Ironbridge Power Station Strategic Settlement Inset Map http://shropshire.gov.uk/media/16775/s20-
former-ironbridge-power-station-strategic-settlement-inset-map.pdf  
 
S21 – RAF Cosford Strategic Site Inset Map http://shropshire.gov.uk/media/16776/s21-raf-cosford-strategic-site-inset-
map.pdf  
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